Lanterns made from colourful staples

Instructions No. 793
Difficulty: Beginner 4.7 .7 .7
Working time: 20 Minutes
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Must Have

VBS Wooden clamp parts, 100 pcs.
® 829 €

ltem details

Add to

Quantity: = L shopping

cart

Article information:


https://www.vbs-hobby.fr/en/vbs-wooden-clamp-parts-100-pcs-a27874/
https://www.vbs-hobby.fr/en/vbs-wooden-clamp-parts-100-pcs-a27874/
https://www.vbs-hobby.fr/en/vbs-wooden-clamp-parts-100-pcs-a27874/

Article number

560085-11

560085-20

560085-49

658324-52

760409

970373

120371-08

687980

Article name

VBS Craft paint, 50 mIMay Green
VBS Craft paint, 50 mIButtercup

VBS Craft paint, 50 mITurquoise blue
Textile felt, 45 x 30 cmGrass green

VBS Wooden discs/wheels, @ 40 x 10 mm, 4 pieces
(leider ausverkauft)

VBS Handicraft scissors "Pointed"
VBS Flat brush "Easy-Brush"Size 08/8,8 mm

VBS LED tea lights, 4 pieces
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